25214046BMLMNQ9498

Statement of Compliance Status of all covenants in respect of Non-Canvertible Debentures of the Company for the quarter ended June 2025 
5. No. 1IN 

[Security Description 
[Date of Trust Deed 

_[Covenant reference as per DTD 
Compliance 

1340 (One Thousand Three Hundred Forty) secured, rated, unlisted, 
Clause 103 (Affirmative Covenants) - From (a) to (m)] 

redeemable, 
fully paid-up, transferrable, taxable, Non-Convertibel 

Clause 104 (Reporting Covenants) - From (a) to (h) 
[Debentures 

denominated in Indian Rupees (“INR"), having face valye of INR

[...]

Clause 10.5 (Negative Covenants) - From (a) to (u) 

Complied except for 10.6 
1|ines11107105 

1,00,000/- 
Indian Rupees One Lakh) each and an ageregate face value of INR 

28.03-2024 |Clause 10.6 (Finandial Covenants) - From (a) to (p) 
(10 and () 

13,40,00,000/- (Indian Rupees Thirteen Crores Forty Lakhs) 
(Clause 10.7 (Rating Covenants) - From (a) to (c) 
Clause 10.8 (Holding and Management Covenants) - From 

G. M. KAPADIA & CO. 
(REGISTERED) 

CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS 

7A, PM.TOWER, 37, GREAMS ROAD, CHENNAI 600 006. INDIA 

PHONES : (91-44) 2829 1795 / 4214 2390